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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

'tern. 1901-2.PEIS0NS—continued.

11

VOTE No. 84—continued.
Salabies—continued.
Dunedin—

Graoler
Surgeon (also Industrial School £50)
Matron
Principal Warder
11 Warders: 7 at £150, 1 at £145, 1 at £135, 2 at

£125
Assistant Matron

Jnvereargill—
Gaoler
Matron
3 Warders: 1 at £150, 1 at £130, 1 at £125
Medical Attendance

Timani—
Graoler

£ £

400
100
115
180

1,580
70

12
280
40

405
50

13
156

14 Oamaru—
Q-aoler

Clyde—
Graoler

?Taseby—
Graoler

156
15

156
16

156

Othek Chaegbs—
Clothing, Bedding, Furniture, &c.
Coals and Materials for Brick-making
(ras and Water
Gratuities to Prisoners on Discharge
Lodging-allowances ... ..."
Medicines and Medical Comforts
Other Necessaries
Rations, "Fuel, &c.
Temporary Officers
Tools and Materials for Prison Labour, &c. ...
Travelling-expenses, and conveyance of Prisoners
Uniforms for Prison Officers
Subscriptions to Telephones
Barracks : Prisoners Tree-planting at Waiotapu
Contingencies

19,456

17
is
19
20
21
22
23
21-
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1,400
600
700
500
800
530
300

5.000
200
400
800
400
100

2,000
200

»

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 1891 "

13,930

2,500

30,886Total—Vote No. 34

11,430

SO SSfi

TOTAL OF CLASS IV. £13 !,950
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