$Appropriations \ for \ \ Consolidated \ \ Fund \ \ Services.$

${\bf CLASS~IV.-JUSTICE~DEPARTMENT-} continued.$

tem.	PRISONS—continued. VOTE No. 34—continued.				1901–2.	
	SALARIES—continued.				£	£
11	Dunedin—					
	Gaoler	•••	•••		400	
	Surgeon (also Industrial Sch	$1001 \pm 50)$	•••	•••	100	
	Matron				115	
	Principal Warder				180	
	11 Warders: 7 at £150, 1 at £145, 1 at £135, 2 at					
	£125	••			1,580	
	Assistant Matron		• •		70	
12	Invercar gill—			-		
	Gaoler				280	
	Matron				40	
	3 Warders: 1 at £150, 1 at a	£130, 1 at	£125	,	405	
	Medical Attendance				50	
13	Timaru—					
	Gaoler				156	
14	Oamaru—			i		
	Gaoler			. . . [156	
15	Clyde—					
	Gaoler				156	
16	Naseby—			_		
	Gaoler				156	
				;	19,456	
	OTHER CHARGES-					
17	Clothing, Bedding, Furniture,	&c.			1,400	
18	Coals and Materials for Brick-	making	•••		600	
19	Gas and Water				700	
20	Gratuities to Prisoners on Disc	charge			500	
21	Lodging-allowances				800	
$\frac{1}{22}$	Medicines and Medical Comfor	·ts			530	
$\frac{-2}{23}$	Other Necessaries				300	
24	Rations, Fuel, &c.				5,000	•
25	remporary Officers				200	
26	Tools and Materials for Prison				400	
$\frac{20}{27}$	Travelling-expenses, and convey				800	
$\frac{27}{28}$	Uniforms for Prison Officers	yance or t		1	400	
29	Subscriptions to Telephones				100	
29 30	Barracks: Prisoners Tree-plant		iotanu	•••	2,000	
31	Contingencies	uv 11 c	pu	··· (200	
91	Contingonolog	•••	•••	•••		
	·				13,930	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The				10,000	
	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "				2,500	
	rabite movement fier, re	J+/ £	• • • •		2,000	
					11,430	
	Тотац Vот	E No. 34				30,88

TOTAL OF CLASS IV.

£134,950